Erik Lundkvist ¢ ORGANO CLASSICO PROPRIUS

PRCD 2024

14.
15,
16.
172

18.

19

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750)
Prelude and Fugue in C major, BWV545

Georg Bohm (1661-1733)

Partita: Freu dich sehr, o meine Seele

Torsten Nilsson (1920-1999)
Kleine Messe fiir Orgel, Op. 96 (1981)
Kyrie
Gloria
Sanctus

Agnus Dei

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750)
Schmiicke dich, o liebe Seele, BWV654

Felix Mendelssohn (1809-1847)
Sonata No. 6 in D minor, Op. 65:6
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